
~

TE~Tbis box for Town~ eJ..=L-' Cler\::'S use._ .. ~-~
~\/ I.\'\.L-'AM~'

TIJvtE:f ~--J:wJ . Circle m\C:

l

VC/ . -- ,-'
~E 30·\1

~ITH THE PROVISIONSOF MGL 30A §§18-25
POSTED IN ACCORDANCE l

Ma~ 23 2013 3:03PM HP LASERJET

PLEASE POST IN AC(..-UKDANCE WITH OPEN MEETING LAW

JOINT Meeting of the MUIERST t PELHAM & REGIONAL School Committees
1:00PM

TUESDAY-May 28, 2013
Library, Amherst Regional High School

1. Welcome
A. Call to Order & Agenda Review
B. Approve Minutes-April 30; 20] 3
C. Guest performance by the ARHS Chorale, led by Anita Cooper

2. Announcements and Public Comment

3. New & Continuing Business
A. ARMS Math Text Teaching & Learning Update
B. Facilities Update
C. Superintendent's Evaluation Timeline
D. OPEB Update
E. Accept Gifts

4. Policies for Second Reading
A. Policy ACA: Nondiscrimination on the Basis of

Gender, Gender Identity, or Sexual Orientation
B. Policy ACE: Nondiscrimination on the Basis of Disability

5. Subcommittee Reports
A. RSDPE Update

6. School Committee Planning
A. Calendar
B. Items for Future Agendas

Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion/V ote
Vote

Vote

Discussion

7. Other business not reasonably anticipated by the Chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting

8, Adjournment

p. 1

7:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:25 p.m,
7:50 p.m.
8:20 p.m.
8:3 0 p.m,
8:45 p.m.

8:50 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

9:05 p.m.

9:15 p.m.


