

## PLEASE POST IN ACCORDANCE WITH OPEN MEETING LAW

## JOINT Meeting of the AMHERST, PELHAM & REGIONAL School Committees $7:\!00\,\mathrm{PM}$

## TUESDAY—May 28, 2013 Library, Amherst Regional High School

1,	Welcome A. Call to Order & Agenda Review B. Approve Minutes—April 30, 2013 C. Guest performance by the ARHS Chorale, led by Anita Cooper		7:00 p.m.
2.	Announcements and Public Comment		7:15 p.m.
3.	New & Continuing Business  A. ARMS Math Text Teaching & Learning Update  B. Facilities Update  C. Superintendent's Evaluation Timeline  D. OPEB Update  E. Accept Gifts	Discussion Discussion Discussion/Vote Vote	7:25 p.m. 7:50 p.m. 8:20 p.m. 8:30 p.m. 8:45 p.m.
. 4.	Policies for Second Reading  A. Policy ACA: Nondiscrimination on the Basis of Gender, Gender Identity, or Sexual Orientation  B. Policy ACE: Nondiscrimination on the Basis of Disability	Vote	8:50 p.m.
5.	Subcommittee Reports A. RSDPB Update	Discussion	9:00 p.m.
6.	School Committee Planning A. Calendar B. Items for Future Agendas		9;05 p.m.
7.	Other business not reasonably anticipated by the Chair 48 hours in adva	nce of the meeting	
8.	Adjournment		9:15 p.m.